| venue burgee |, event burgee
GUL Fireball World Championship 2022

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 18:00 on August 26, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 79, Scoring system: Appendix A

World 15122 Thomas Gillard Shandy Thompson (6)
GBR
a4 World 3 15152 Heather MacFarlane  Chris Payne (12) 6 ---- (13) 55

AUS

- World 5 15141  Jiri Paruzek Jakub Kosvica (24) 12 (29) 100 47
CZE

World 7 15155 David Hall Paul Constable (17) - 30) 15 103
GBR

E3 world 9 14859 Christina Haerdi Cedric Landerer 15 (32) 9 (23) 124
sul

World 11 15145 Steve Goacher Tom Goacher (35) (28) 15 139 76
GBR




Nat

IRL

IRL

CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR

IRL

il
FRA
GBR
GBR

FRA

IRL

IRL

HKG

il
FRA
GBR

IRL

Event

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

Rank SailNo

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

14750

14695

15019

15133

14928

14883

14969

14779

15112

14778

14950

14990

15156

14754

14959

15066

15061

Helm Name

Chris Bateman

Josh Porter

Martin Kubovy

Kevin Hope

Anthony Willcocks

Katie Byne

Ed Butler (jr)

Xavier Broise

David Sayce

Mike Deane

Charles "“aCalvez

Jane Butler

Daniel Thompson

Chris Owen

Patrice Olivier

Mark Maskell

Noel Butler

Crew Name

Thomas Chaix

Cara McDowell

Roman Rocek

Russell Thorne

James Willcocks

Lia Horne

Fionn Conway

Trystan Robin

Gareth Edwards

Paul Disney

Eloise Maussion

Jenny Andreasson

Harry Thompson

Andy Service

Jean-Francois Nouel

Nigel Sheppard

Stephen Oram

R1

(80 RET)

17

18

15

(27)

25

14

24

23

(35)

19

26

16

(37)

20

R2

10

(29)

19

(22)

14

12

30

33

16

17

27

24

R3

10

(19)

13

(20)

22

16

18

12

24

14

(38)

23

33

(46)

27

17

R4

(50)

(28)

10

11

15

14

20

19

27

(47)

21

22

(53)

RS

11

19

(27)

(20)

16

13

(44)

(34)

31

10

(33)

22

39

36

35

29

R6

14

11

13

16

(28)

12

(40)

(80 RET)

23

26

(44)

31

34

33

30

R7

11

20

18

(43)

25

23

10

(38)

(37)

27

22

(41)

12

21

R8

10

11

13

17

(32)

20

25

15

35

18

(75)

27

(40)

R9

30

10

12

20

(34)

28

31

18

14

23

26

Total

208

128

147

131

167

169

171

193

192

242

201

220

254

264

288

261

272

Nett

78

81

91

91

102

108

111

111

118

124

126

152

161

171

172

178

179



Nat

CZE
Sul

AUS

IRL

ITA

IRL

il
FRA
GBR
GBR

IRL

Sul

3
Sul
GBR
(=
CZE
GBR
GBR

IRL

Event

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

Rank SailNo

29

30

Sil

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

15163

15063

14798

14713

15054

14938

15001

15127

14977

15016

14863

14896

15096

14820

15045

15164

14637

Helm Name

Milan Snajdr

Mianne Erne

Nicholas Rees

Adrian Lee

Fabio Palermi

Niall McGrotty

Christophe Brigaudeau

Jeremy Atkins

Brenda Hoult

Louise McKenna

Laura Markwalder

Richard Scheller

Michael Whitehouse

Michaela Struncova

Elaine Slater

Graham Clow

Tiarnan Brown

Crew Name

Matej Snajdr

Clay Poulson

Evelyne Schotte

Ossian Geraghty

Adriana Curcio

Joris Rooney

Tudi Cabillic

Richard Botting

Oscar Hoult

Hermine O'Keefe

Tobias Frey

Linus Eberle

Adam Whitehouse

Michal Skoda

Graham Slater

Anthony Wright

Qisin Mac Allister

R1

30

31

32

(52)

36

28

21

33

22

44

48

40

41

45

39

34

47

R2

35

25

28

62

26

31

(65)

(56)

47

50

34

21

23

37

R3

15

(43)

21

28

39

41

40

34

29

(53)

31

42

35

48

37

R4

(49)

29

(59)

26

43 DPI1

25

44 DPI1

(65)

(69)

33

24

23

(61)

40

32

44

RS

25

30

(38)

(46)

18

(59)

32

14

42

(50)

23

26

(58)

(62)

(48)

41

R6

25

22

18

29

21

19

35

41

51

37

20

32

43

47

42

45

(49)

R7

28

34

29

36

15

(65)

19

(44)

14

(47)

31

(52)

46

24

40

33

39

R8

24

Zy

37

31

(70)

33

22

57

26

39

28

(47)

43

R9

(80 DSQ)

(56)

27

40

22

35

(81)

(54)

24

48

Total

311

275

294

297

299

345

334

335

366

336

347

347

363

375

368

349

383

Nett

182

189

192

207

209

210

219

226

232

233

244

244

249

250

252

254

273



Nat

-1

CAN

IRL

FRA

i
IRL
Pl
GBR

IRL

IRL

CZE

IRL

IRL

AUS

IRL

IRL

ol L)
Falk®

GBR

Sul

IRL

Pl L)
Fakat

GBR

Event

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

Rank SailNo
46 14547
47 14816
48 14973
49 14378
50 15157
51 14915
52 14775
53 14983
54 14213
55 15167
56 14814
57 14740
58 14854
59 14391
60 14987
61 14865
62 14753

Helm Name

Richard Quinlan

Sam Street

Yoann FOUASSIER

Ben Graf

Keith Walker

FRANK MILLER

Neil Colin

Marketa Jindrichova

David Evans

Alastair Court

Susannah Gillam

Imogen Hauer

Cariosa Power

Christine Slater

Ralph Landerer

Owen Sinnott

John Cowper

Crew Name

Liam Quinlan

Josh Lloyd

Jean ROBILLARD

Alexander Farrell

Michael Keegan

Conor Flynn

Marjo Moonen

Jana Vesela

William Draper

Gordon Syme

Andrew Butler

Hugo Micka

Marie Barry

Jo Line

Simone Kohler

Grattan Donnelly

Martin Mills

R1

29

58

(59)

50

46

54

57

38

50 DPI1

(72)

42

53

56

R2

(60)

57

54

38

(58)

39

40

66

45

41

59

55

(71)

R3

44

57

50

36

49

(63)

30

54

56

(70)

62

61

58

55

R4

34

37

(57)

48

41

45

60

36

31

67

54

(73)

55

(72)

52

58

30

RS

49

21

37

47

(74)

(69)

51

57

40

17

(60)

(72)

(61)

65

(66)

(63)

43

R6 R7
(64) 54

(60) (60)

27 49

(80 DNC) (80 UFD)
39 30

56 48

59 (64)
(63) 32

(65) 55

38 68

46 51

62 42

58 58

53 (67)

36 50

48 45

55.7 RDG 66

R8

29

42

46

55

34

(61)

56

59

58

54

36

49

48

64

50

63

R9

41

52

47

46

53

44

62

(61)

50

36

42

45

55

(80 RET)

Total

404

423

422

471

445

452

447

467

468

492

472

499

488

501

500

492

525.7

Nett

280

303

306

311

313

320

322

341

342

350

353

354

357

362

367

369

374.7



Nat

i
IRL
P
GBR
i
IRL
s
GBR
s
GBR

IRL

IRL

RSA
ol L
&
GBR

IRL

IRL

i

IRL

A<
GBR
il
FRA
A<
GBR

IRL

ESP

Event

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

World

Rank SailNo
63 14748
64 14889
65 14934
66 14873
67 14792
68 14584
69 14663
70 14877
71 15013
72 14683
73 14691
74 14790
75 15075
76 14502
77 14872
78 14641
79 14244

Helm Name

Jon Evans

Barry Smith

Ciaran Hickey

lan Oldbury

Graham Wilson

Jim Ryan

Clodagh Nash

David Laing

Tony Godwin

Colm Breen

Brenda Nash

Paul ter Horst

Andy Willcocks

Jean-Pierre Derungs

Barbara Newson

Nick Miller

Andres Gonzalez

Crew Name

Aisan Caulfield

Rick Spring

Joe O'Reilly

Gemma Mcllroy

Peter Warne

David Tanner

Glen Fisher

Clarissa Dee

Charlie Plows

Cormac Power Breen

Una L'Estrange

Morris ter Horst

Andrea Willcocks

Jean-Paul Lozouet

Guy Newson

Cearbhall Daly

Ana Maria Grande Martin

R1

65

55

(71)

(66)

61

64

68

63

(80 UFD)

73

43

75

70

(77)

R2

(69)

53

42

49

44

64

(75)

68

73

67

(77)

51

(76)

(74)

(78)

79

R3

(68)

45

51

65

64

66

67

(80 RET)

71

(74)

75

(80 DNC)

72

73

76

(80 DNC)

R4

39

51

62

56

68

46

64

(71)

66

(76)

70

63

(80 DNC)

74

(77)

76 DPI1

79 DPI1

RS

53

(75)

55

52

68

56

45

67

54

(80 DSQ)

70

(77)

80 DNC

64

73

71

76

R6

50

55

(70)

57

54

61

66

52

71

68

73

69

80 DNC

67

74

72

(80 RET)

R7

53

57

59

62

(70)

(74)

(73)

62 DPI1

63

69

56

75

80 DNC

76

72

71

80 RET

R8

52

65

62

(68)

60

66

72

73

80 DNC

(77)

71

76

80 DNC

R9

68

65

58

63

60

66

72

71

74

64

80 DNC

70

73

75

76

Total

517

525

529

539

561

562

580

585

610

641

635

642

654

651

657

672

706

Nett

380

381

388

406

417

420

432

445

450

485

487

488

494

498

506

517

546



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

www.ldyc.ie


http://www.ldyc.ie/
http://www.sailwave.com/

